Show/Hide

BOIL WATER NOTICE (10/14/2019) for parts of Ojai. The affected area includes the upper neighborhood portions north of Grand Avenue between North Montgomery Avenue and Mercer Avenue. Click link for a map of the impacted area, list of addresses that are impacted, and a fact sheet about "What To Do During a Boil Water Advisory."  https://www.casitaswater.org/Home/Components/News/News/74/17

 

PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION.  Construction will begin in August for two pipeline projects in Ojai – N. Ventura Street between Ojai Avenue and Summer Street, and Sunset Place between Mountain View Avenue and Grandview Avenue. Pipelines, fire hydrants, valves, and service lines will be replaced. We will keep affected residents notified in advance of any system shutdowns. We appreciate your patience as we upgrade the water system in this area. Please contact us at 805.649.2251 if you have any questions.

News List

Print
Press Enter to show all options, press Tab go to next option

2019 Drinking Water Quality Reports Are Available!

Post Date:06/24/2019

Casitas strives to provide you with water that meets and exceeds all federal & state standards for safe water. To ensure that you receive the highest quality drinking water, we test beyond the state & federal regulations mandate.

The annual 2019 Consumer Confidence Report (CCR)for Casitas and CMD/Ojai Water System is below!

2019 Casitas MWD Annual Consumer Confidence Report (2018 Data)

2019 CMWD/Ojai Water System Consumer Confidence Report (2018 data)

To learn more about Casitas Municipal Water District's water treatment process and archives of previous CCRs, click here!

 

Return to full list >>